From: Matt Kales

To: Katie Kalinowski
Subject: RE: SGTF Updated Agenda
Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 9:31:53 AM

Thanks, Katie. | assume you got in touch with Richard Lee and he’s squared away for the meeting. If
not and | can help, please let me know. Otherwise, I'll see you later today. Matt

From: Katie Kalinowski [mailto:kkalinowski@westgov.org]
Sent: Monday, January 19, 2015 11:37 AM

To: Anderson, Michael; Anne Kinsinger; Astor Boozer (Astor.Boozer@wdc.usda.gov); Bob Budd
(bob.budd@wyo.gov); Brett Brownscombe (brett.e.brownscombe@state.or.us); Cally Younger
(cally.younger@osc.idaho.gov); Carlee Brown; Carol Schuler; cbwalker@blm.gov;

chuck.bonham@wildlife.ca.gov; civerson@fs.fed.us; Cory Hunt (cthunt@gov.nv.gov); Craig McLaughlin;

cynthia_moses-nedd@blm.gov; d_m_ashe@fws.gov; david.naugle@umontana.edu; DeBerry, Drue;
Dustin Miller; Edwin_Roberson@blm.gov; eloft@dfg.ca.gov; eric.v.rickerson@state.or.us; Galon Hall
(galon.hall@wdc.usda.gov); Gardner, Eric S (DFW); greg.schirato@dfw.wa.gov; gstein@fs.fed.us; Jason
Weller (Jason.weller@wdc.usda.gov); jconnell@blm.gov; Jeff.Ver_ Steeg@state.co.us; Jerimiah Rieman;
JHagener@mt.gov; jim_lyons@ios.doi.gov; John Harja; John Swartout; Joseph Stout (j2stout@blm.gov);
Julie Grogan-Stewart (julie.groganstewart@wdc.usda.gov); Julie Tasnady; kathleenclarke@utah.gov;
Katie Kalinowski; kmcdonald@mt.gov; Kristine Martin; Idrozdoff@dcnr.nv.gov; Iweldon@fs.fed.us;
markee_connors@ios.doi.gov; Mary Flanderka; Matt Kales; michael bean@ios.doi.gov;

Michael Thabault@fws.gov; Moore,Virgil; Morgan, Maxine; mtharris@blm.gov; Nancy Salber
(nancy.salber@oregon.gov); nicole_alt@fws.gov; nkornze@blm.gov; noreen_walsh@fws.gov;
pat_deibert@fws.gov; 'pblackham@utah.gov'; Robert Harper (rharper@fs.fed.us);
robert.bonnie@osec.usda.gov; roslyn_sellars@fws.gov; Sarah Greenberger; Scott Talbott;
sellis@blm.gov; Small, Stephen (ssmall@blm.gov); Smith, Greg -FS; Stephanie Carman
(scarman@blm.gov); Tim Baker; Tim Macklin; Tim.griffiths@mt.usda.gov;
Tom.Kirschenmann@state.sd.us; Tony Wasley; tsteinwa@nd.gov; ttidwell@fs.fed.us; Wiechman, Lief
Cc: Zachary Bowen; Richard Lee

Subject: SGTF Updated Agenda

Dear Sage-Grouse Task Force:

Attached please find a slightly modified version of the agenda for the SGTF meeting starting
tomorrow at 1:00 pm MT. The agenda items are largely unchanged but the order has been updated
per some late requests. We will still adjourn by noon on Wednesday. | hope these changes do not
inconvenience anyone.

The most recent Denver forecast is for cool but mostly dry conditions with highs in the low
40s/upper 30s, lows in the 20s/teens.

Safe travels and see you soon.

Regards,
Katie

Katie Kalinowski

Policy Advisor

Western Governors’ Association | 1600 Broadway, Suite 1700 | Denver, CO 80202
303-623-9378 (office) | 720-897-4536 (direct) | 303-229-8078 (cell) | kkalinowski@westgov.org







	DOC1518	"Matt Kales" 1/20/2015 RE_ SGTF Updated Agenda(1).pdf



